- 500 co		
50940	B JUH 29 PH 12 03	
		. , m
	사람은 것은 것은 것을 알려왔다. 것은 것이 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 이 같은 것은 것은 것은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 이 같은 것은 것은 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 같이 있다.	Vol Page Page
INSTRUCTIONS:		
2. Enclose TYPE THIS FORM	STATE OF	
3. Send the Alphabetical, Numerical and trade na	STATE OF OREGON Ameschal CODE-FINANCING STATEMENT-REAL PROPE ame shown. dgment copies with interleaved carbon paper intact to the is inadequate, the item(s) should be continued on additional s re. Long schedules of collateral indentures, etc. may be on r filing officers who record real estate mortgages. s a financing statement, it is require in roled on for to copy may atterment, it is require in roled on for the copy may atterment, it is required.	
tional sheets need be presented in the form	dgment copies with interleaved carbon paper interleaved	RTY-FORM UCC-1A
 When a copy of the security agreement with the county 8. When filing is the security agreement 	ere. Longuate the item(s) should be continued on additional s R PORTION OF THIS FORM indentives, etc. may be on r filing officers who record real estate mortgages. S a financing statement, it is the assignee if noted on form ent copy may be sent to the filing officer signed by the se are pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code.	any size paper that is an Only one convert
UCC-3A as a Termination Statement.	state motioners	is convenient for the secured party
THIS FINANCING STATEMENT is presented to filing office A. Debtor(s): Gerrit Wiersma	F pursues to the filing officer signed by the se	ed by a completed UCC 21 c
Gerrit Wiersma	2A. Secured Party(ies):	party or assignee or he may use Form UCC.2 -
	Western Bank	0
8. Mailing Address(es):	Klamath Fold	Filing Officer Use Only
P.O. Box 177	Klamath Falls Branch 28. Address of Secured 8	
Bonanza, Ore. 97623	28. Address of Secured Party from which security information obtainable: 421. So. 7th cl	
		e esta foto da esta en esta de la compañía esta esta esta esta esta esta esta est
3. This financing statement covers the following types (or (The goods are to become fixtures on) XX	Klamath Falls, Ore. 97	601
(The goods are to become fixtures on) (The goods are to become fixtures on)	items) of pro-	
	Milling) of property: CHANNEL CONTRACT	
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	CACCULTURE DEPARTY. 90X5920200000000000000000000000000000000	
	A THE MERCENER AND A DESCRIPTION OF THE ADDRESS OF	
See attached exhibit "A"		4A. Assignee of Secured Party(ies) if any:
A''		(ies) if any:
d the t		
ords, the name of record owner is	are records. If the debtor does not have an interest of	48. Address of Assignee from which security information obtainable
	records. If the debtor does not have an instance	security information obtainable:
	an interest of	
the box if products of collateral are also covered		the second se
	No. of additional at	
	No. of additional at	
Covered XX	No. of additional at	
	No. of additional sheets attached	
with: COUNTY REAL ESTATE FILING OFFICE	No. of additional sheets attached	
	No. of additional sheets attached	erann
with: COUNTY REAL ESTATE FILING OFFICE	No. of additional sheets attached ER Klamath COUNTY + Garrit Add By: Clanced Add	erann
with: COUNTY REAL ESTATE FILING OFFICE	No. of additional sheets attached ER Klamath COUNTY + Garrit Add By: Clanced Add	erann Ul (d- M. a.
with: COUNTY REAL ESTATE FILING OFFICE	No. of additional sheets attached ER Klamath COUNTY + Garrit Add By: Clanced Add	Le Let MLA Alure(s) of Debior(s)* Secured Party(ies) or Assignee(s)
	No. of additional sheets attached ER Klamath COUNTY + Garrit Attached By: Classica Additional Signature of Signature o	Le Let M Lit alure(s) of Debio((s) Secured Party(ies) or Assignee(s)
with: COUNTY REAL ESTATE FILING OFFICE	No. of additional sheets attached ER Klamath COUNTY + Garrit Attached By: Classica Additional Signature of Signature o	LL.L.L. ature(s) of Debtor(s)* Secured Party(ies) of Assignee(s) NS-NESS LAW FUBLISHING CO., POINTLAND, GU. 97376

Fee \$8.00

tuly recorded in Vol. ______ of _____ Mortgages ----- on Page14036 Wm D. MILNE, County Clori

By Dernetha Shels-ch

na 29th day of June ___A. D. 19_78 at 2: 83 lock P M., an

filed for record at request of <u>Western Bank</u>

STATE OF OREGON COUNTY OF KLAMATH; 53.

Together with a 60 foot by 60 foot parcel of land North and adjacent to said strip in Section 15 Township 39 S.R. 11 E.W.M.

A Sixty foot strip of land, the East line of which is the North-South center line of Section 22 Township 39 South, Range 11 F.W.M., commencing at the Northeasterly right of way line of the West Langell Valley County Road, and running thence North along the center line of Section 22 to the South Line of Section 15 Township 39 S.R. 11 E.W.M.

Together with an appurtenant easement described as follows:

angles to said relocated centerline 250 feet; thence Easterly parallel to and 50 feet Southerly of said relocated centerline 435 feet, more or less, to the centerline of said West Park Street; thence North along the centerline of said West Park Street; chence worth along the centerline of sale west & Street 45 feet, more or less, to the point of beginning. The relocated centerline referred to above is described. as follows: Beginning at Engineer's centerline Station 4+71, said Station being 1269 feet North and 2428 feet East of the Southwest corner of said Section 10; thence North 39°50'30" East 374.83 feet; thence on a 2291.83 foot radius curve right (the long chord of which bears South 79°07'

LECEPTING from the last described parcel that portion thereof described as follows: Beginning at the intersection of the centerline of West Park Street in vacated Fast Bonanza, Klamath County, Oregon, with the Southerly right of way line of the existing Langell Valley Market Road; thence Morthwesterly along the Courtherly line of the existing Langell Valley Market Road to existing Langell Valley Narket Road; thence Northwesterly along the Southerly line of the existing Langell Valley Market Road to Bridge; thence Southerly along the West end of the Market Road of Lost river to a point 300 feet Southerly of (when measured at right angles to) the relocated centerline of Langell Valley 30 feet, more or less, to a point opposite centerline station 30 feet, more or less, to a point opposite centerline station 9+15 on said relocated centerline; thence Northerly at right

Eeginning at the intersection of the West right of way line of West Park Street in vacated East Bonanza in Klamath County, Oregon, with the line between Sections 10 and 15 Township 39 South, Range 11 East of the Willamette Meridian, which point is 1910 feet West of the corner common to Sections 10, 11, 14 and 15 of said township and range; thence North along the West line of said West Park Street to the Southerly right of way line of the abandoned Klamath County Market Road No. 5; thence Northwesterly along said right of way line to the point of intersection with the West bank of Lost River near the Worth and of the old Worket Road Bridge. thence Southerly the West end of the old Market Road Bridge; thence Southerly along the West bank of the East Channel of Lost River to its along the West pank of the Last Channel of Lost River to its intersection with the North line of the Vacated South half of Block 55; thence East to the East line of said Block 55; thence South to the South line of said Block 55; thence West to the West line of said Block 55; thence South 150 feet, Fore or less to the South boundary line of said South 100 To the west line of said brock 55; thence South 156 feet, more or less, to the South boundary line of said Section 10; thence East along said Section line 660 feet, more or less,

Section 10:

1

Exhibit A

Section 15:

Atl in Township 39 South, Range 11 East of the Willamette Meridian 14037 WWYNEW, SEW, SWNWWW, all that portion of the NYNWWW lying South of Lost River, and the NYSWW SAVING AND EXCEPTING the following: That tract of land described as follows: Beginning at a k inch iron pin from which the northwest corner of said Section 15 bears N 01°44'03" W 3681.45 feet; thence S 78°02'07" E 15 bears N 01°44'03" W 3681.45 feet; thence S 78°02'07" E 174.45 feet to a ½ inch iron pin; thence S 89°52'45" E 231.30 feet to a ½ inch iron pin; thence S 89°20'52" E 801.00 feet to a ½ inch iron pin; thence S 15°16'07" E 217.00 feet to a ½ inch iron pin; thence continuing S 15°16'07" E 20 feet, Lore or less, to the south line of the NSSWA of said Section 15; thence Westerly along said line to the southwest corner of the NWXSWX of said Section 15; thence Northerly along the west line of said Section 15 to a point that bears S 81°00'05" west line of said Section 15 to a point that bears S $81^{\circ}00^{\circ}05^{\circ}$ W from the point of beginning; thence N $81^{\circ}00^{\circ}05^{\circ}$ E to a $\frac{1}{5}$ inch iron pin set in an existing north-south fence line; thence then from pin set in an existing north-south rence fine; thene continuing N 81°00'05" E 76.21 feet to the point of beginning, containing 7.2 acres, more or less, with bearings based on Bowne Addition to the Town of Bonanza.